
Scotter console

Ref. : IN94

EAN13. : 3701228101261

Product weight. : 47.1 Kg

Cardboards

Dimension. :

H

L

P

C1

195

108

71

Shipping weight. : 49.6 Kg

Product Features

Particularity of the product .:

Matériaux principal .:

Color .:

Seat type .:

Number of seat .:

Special features of the seat .:

Essence of wood .:

Leather Type .:

Thickness of leather .:

Tickness glass .:

Frame mater .:

Leather finish .:

Leather maintenance .:

Number of drawer .:

Number of shelves .:Important .:
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